Date

8/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
§/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
§/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
$/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011
9/20/2011

Name

Megan Hardy
Tricia Haughn
Carrie Heimkreiter
Laigh Ann Hewitt
Janie Kantner
Kathy Kuck

Linda Landis
Cheryl Lewis

Liz Logsdon
Lauria Lartz
Cheryl Marshall
lennifer Maille
Megan Mayes
Kathy McFerin
Kelly Mitler
Micky Miller
Nancy Miller
Candace Mocre
Elizabeth Morrison
Tana Myers

Fred Norris
lchnna Parker
Brandi Parrish
Liesel Passen
Lindsey Phillips
Bryan Pope
Tracy Pope
Christy Reeh
Tonia Renner
Carfa Rieman
Jennifer Rinkes
Cathi Sapp

Diana Scott

il Scott
Jacqueline Secoy
Michael Seitz
Laura Shirkey
Jjasmine Smithers
Scott Smact
Stephanie Smoot
Deanna Somers
Loretta Sweeney
Allyson Sweigart
Lydia Tokarz
Krista Wagner
Julie Workman
Nikki Bitler
Ashley Black
Gretchen Broecker
Anita Brunney
Theresa Burgess
Tonya Byrd

Karla Cherwinski
Laura Collins
Brooke Cook
Barb Crowl
Randy Darst
Robin Dunkle
Eydie Echelbarger
Holly Farris
Corey Fries
Marcia Gibbans
Erika Godenschwager
Amy Irwin

Parents for Progress
Total Monetary Centributions Ferm 31-A
July 29, 2011 threugh October 19, 2011

Street

158 Manchaster Cir. N
7080 Cld Creek Lane
1099 Chester Way
6340 Galston Ct.

5295 Mason Road

5445 Meadow Passage Drive

4925 Wilson Ad. NW
11333 Marcy Road
141A Old Carriage Ct.

9272 Hocking Run Street

1831 tora Lane

556 Rolling Acre Drive
13085 Ett Noecker Road
5425 Hemmingford Dr,
2277 Buckley Road
6210 Mistover Lane
11529 Ferest Lane Ave.

614 Norfolk Square North

7297 Snowherry Lane

505 North Cassady, Apt. 12B

809 Groveport Road
7654 Plainfield Drive
538 Elm Street

627 Herrogate Square
717 Washington Street
12331 Harmon Read
12331 Harmen Road

7977 Arbaugh Ridge Terrace NW

3520 Cedar Hill Road
7771 Williamson Lane
7195 Bromfield Dr,
1182 West First Avenue
8375 Jefferson Rd.

5102 Upland Meadow Drive

111 E. Como Ave.
654 Bugle Court

4901 Meadowgrove Dr. NW

6920 Laurel Boat Lane

3140 Winchester Southern Rd.

3140 State Route #674
6678 Winbarr Way
100 Washington Street
437 Naomi Court

433 Naomi Court

368 Cottage Grove Circle

1820 Renee Court
%050 Dacron Place
123 Washington 5t.
1400 Heister Road
6963 Badger Or.
7225 Dructlla 5t.

3625 Logan-Thornville Road

4767 Wasan Raad
84700 Duvail Road

8441 Alderpoint Terrace NW

7985 Kennedy Road
4308 sunninghill Drive
11725 Murlette Rd. SW
1625 Tecumseh Dr.
7763 Tullymore Drive
8987 Woaodside 5treet

8895 Winchester Southern Rd. NW

1129 Royal Court
225 West 6th Avenue
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City

Pickerington
Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
Lancaster

Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
Lithapolis
Ashville

Canal Winchester
Upper Arlington
Canal Winchester
Pickerington
Pickerington
Canal Winchester
Celumbus

Canal Winchester
Pickerington
Graveport
Pickerington
Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
Carroll

Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
Canal Winchaster
Columbus

Carrotl

Canai Winchester
Columbus
Gahanna

Carroll

Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
Groveport
Groveport
Pataskala

Galena

Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
Lancaster

Canal Winchester
Pickerington
Rushviile

Canal Winchester
Ashville
Pickerington
Blacklick

Grove City
Stoutsville
Lancaster

[ublin

Canal Winchester
Canal Winchester
|.ancaster
Lancaster

OH

43110
43110
43110
43110
43110
43110
43130
43110
43110
43110
43110
43136
43103
43110
43220
43110
43147
43147
43110
43209
43110
43147
43125
43147
43110
43110
43110
43112
43110
43110
43110
43212
43112
4311C
43202
43230
43112
43110
43110
43110
43110
43110
43125
43125
43062
43021
43110
43110
43130
43110
43110
43150
43110
43103
43147
43004
43123
43154
43130
43016
43110
43110
43130
43130

Amount

515.00
$20.00
$15.00
515.00
515.00
$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$10.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
515,00
$15.00
$15.00
$15,00
$15.00
5$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
515.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$5.00
£15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$30.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
510.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
$15.00
515,00
$15.00
$15.00



